Date
11/12/2021

TILLAMOOK COUNTY
j§ Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Participant's Name

1 MH Park / Oregon Housing

Type

Distributed by Check

11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021

Willamette ESD

Cannon Beach RFPD
Cloverdale Sanitary District
Fairview Water District
Falcon Cove Water District
Twin Rocks Water District
Wilson River Water District
3 RV Ranch Road District
Twin Rocks SD Charge

Big Nestucca Drainage

N. Side Big Nestucca Drainage
Tillamook Drainage

Little Nestucca Drainage
South Prairie Drainage
Stillwell Drainage

Trask Drainage

Sunset Drainage

Amount
7,241.40

1,375.07
11,102.21
5,329.02
27,750.76
9,509.06
16,060.74
19,008.92
12,637.53
2,292.81
1,914.78
1,758.72
2,598.58
7,543.20
10,386.52
14,229.38
2,087.49

Special Notation or Description

2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS

2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS



