

Date	Type	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
11/12/2021	_	1 MH Park / Oregon Housing	7,241.40	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS

Distributed by Check

Willamette ESD	1,375.07	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Cannon Beach RFPD	11,102.21	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Cloverdale Sanitary District	5,329.02	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Fairview Water District	27,750.76	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Falcon Cove Water District	9,509.06	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Twin Rocks Water District	16,060.74	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Wilson River Water District	-	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
3 RV Ranch Road District	19,008.92	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Twin Rocks SD Charge	12,637.53	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Big Nestucca Drainage	2,292.81	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
N. Side Big Nestucca Drainage	1,914.78	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Tillamook Drainage	1,758.72	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Little Nestucca Drainage	2,598.58	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
South Prairie Drainage	7,543.20	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Stillwell Drainage	10,386.52	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Trask Drainage	14,229.38	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
Sunset Drainage	2,087.49	2021-22 TAXING DISTRICT PAYOFFS
	Cannon Beach RFPD Cloverdale Sanitary District Fairview Water District Falcon Cove Water District Twin Rocks Water District Wilson River Water District 3 RV Ranch Road District Twin Rocks SD Charge Big Nestucca Drainage N. Side Big Nestucca Drainage Tillamook Drainage Little Nestucca Drainage South Prairie Drainage Stillwell Drainage Trask Drainage	Cannon Beach RFPD Cloverdale Sanitary District Fairview Water District Falcon Cove Water District Twin Rocks Water District 3 RV Ranch Road District Twin Rocks SD Charge Tillamook Drainage Tillamook Drainage Little Nestucca Drainage South Prairie Drainage Trask Drainage 11,102.21 5,329.02 11,102.21 15,329.02 12,750.76 16,060.74 16,060.74 16,060.74 16,060.74 17,008.92 19,008